

Produse birotica

I.D.: 40165737

Data publicarii	21.12.18	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 167,92 RON - 167,92 RON

Descriere: FOLIE PROTECTIE= 4 BUC X 8.4=33.6, DOSARE PLASTIC = 80 X 504=40.32, DOSARE CARTON =20 X 0.504=10.08, PERFORATOR = 2 BUC X 15.13=30.16, SFOARA = 2 BUC X 3.36=6.72, DECAPSATOR 1 BUC X 2.52, AGRAFE = 2 BUC X 6.72=13.44, MARKER BIC = 2 BUC X 3.78=7.56, CORECTOR BANDA=2 BUC X 3.36=6.72, PIX GROS= 4 BUC X 1.26=5.04, CAPSE 24/6= 7 BUC X 1.68=11.76 TOTAL = 167.92
